N95000003704

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ified Copies Certificates of Statu	5
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
J. HORNE	
JAN - 6 2023	
Office Use Only	J



10/05/22--01027--005 **52.50

TALLAHASSEE TOTS **A**B

COVER LETTER

: Amendmen	t Section
Division of	Corporations

,

CYPRESS PINES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

ME OF CORPORATION:			
N95000003704			
enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are s	ubmitted for filing.		
se return all correspondence concerning this m			
ve Adamczyk			
	(Name of Contact P	erson)	
num LLP			
	(Firm/ Compan	y)	
Vanderbilt Beach Rd. ste 300			
	(Address)		
oles, FL. 34108			
	(City/ State and Zip	Code)	
eburrell@consolidated.net			
E-mail address: (to be t	sed for future annual re	port notification)
further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
ve Adamczyk	a	239 t	241-7384
(Name of Contact Per			(Daytime Telephone Number)
losed is a check for the following amount mad	e payable to the Florida	Department of S	State:
■ \$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of State		Certifi is Certifi) Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Ā D T 24	treet Address mendment Secti ivision of Corpo he Centre of Ta 415 N. Monroe allahassee, FL 3	orations allahassee e Street, Suite 810

	Articles	of Amendment		
	Articles	to of Incorporation of	FILED	2
(PRESS PINES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSO	CIATION, I	NC.	2022 OCT -5 AM 11: 57	
me of Corporation as currently filed with th	e Florida D	ept. of State)	SECRETARY OF	
500003704			SECRETARY OF STA	
(Docur	nent Numbe	r of Corporation (if kn	own)	_
suant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Flo endment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	rida Statutes	s, this <i>Florida Not For</i>	Profit Corporation adopts the followi	ng
If amending name, enter the new name of th	e corporatio	<u>on:</u>		
ne must be distinguishable and contain the wor ompany" or "Co." may not be used in the nam		on" or "incorporated	The neThe neT	
Enter new principal office address, if applic vincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET</u>				
<u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX</u>)			
If amending the registered agent and/or regination new registered agent and/or the new registered agent.			enter the name of the	
	·		rida street address)	
New Registered Office Address	:	(710		
			, Florida	
	, <u></u>	(City)	(Zip Code)	
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing ereby accept the appointment as registered agen	Registered <u>1</u> nt. I am fan	Agent: iiliar with and accept i	he obligations of the position.	
-	Sig	nature of New Registe	red Agent, if changing	_

I

i

mending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

ach additional sheets, if necessary)

ase note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief cutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office I. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

inges should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is nange, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, ie Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

mple: Change Remove Add	PT V SV	<u>John Doe</u> <u>Mike Jones</u> Sally Smith		
eck One)	Title	Nam		<u>Addres</u> s
Chang e Add				
Remove				
Change Add				
Change Add Remove				
Change Add				
Remove				
Change Add				
Remove				
Change Add		<u> </u>		
Remove				
If amending or add attach additional sh	ling addition eets, if nec	onal Articles, (essary). (Be	nter_change(s) here: pecific)	
tion 5.1.2 of the Art	icles of Inc	corporation is h	ereby added in its entirety:	
.2 Ownership Limits	. No finan	icial interest wi	ll own more than two (2) parcels :	as set forth in Section 13.6
the Declaration.				
				<u> </u>

·	
······································	
<u> </u>	
tttttt.	
,,,,,,,,,	
·	
Febr	uary 28, 2022
date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than t
this document was signed.	
ctive date <u>if applicable</u> : February 28, 2022	
(no mor	re than 90 days after amendment file date)
If the date inserted in this block does not m ment's effective date on the Department of St	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

ption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendments). The amendments) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

9-22-2022 Dated Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary) Philip Dent (Typed or printed name of person signing) Vice President (Title of person signing) 10 al Notary Public State of Flonds Diane H Zigrossi 325209 Ay Commission GG < 04/17 9/22/2022 State of Aleruia County of See